
 

 

BALANCING ACT 3: STOICHIOMETRY—PERCENT YIELD 

CAREER CARD SORT 

Training 
Vocational/ 

technical school 
Associate degree Bachelor’s degree 

Master’s degree Doctorate degree Less than 1 year 1-2 years 

2 years 4 years 6 years 8 or more years 



 

 

BALANCING ACT 3: STOICHIOMETRY—PERCENT YIELD 

 

 

  

Chef 

 
http://k20.ou.edu/chefs 

Pharmacist 

 

http://k20.ou.edu/pharmacy 

Supply Chain 
Manager 

 
http://k20.ou.edu/manager 

Car Chemical 
Engineer 

 
 http://k20.ou.edu/engineer 

Chemistry  
Instructor 

http://k20.ou.edu/chemistry 

Petroleum Refinery 
Operator 

 
http://k20.ou.edu/operator 

$79,950- 
$164,230 

$50,130- 
$163,180 

$57,780- 
$169,070 

$72,490- 
$171,400 

$52,920- 
$107,810 

$33,750- 
$91,520 

http://k20.ou.edu/chefs
http://k20.ou.edu/pharmacy
http://k20.ou.edu/manage
http://k20.ou.edu/engineer
http://k20.ou.edu/chemistry
http://k20.ou.edu/operator
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