CAREER CARD SORT

Training	Vocational/ technical school	Associate degree	Bachelor's degree
Master's degree	Doctorate degree	Less than 1 year	1-2 years
2 years	4 years	6 years	8 or more years

Chef Market Chefs Market Che	Pharmacist O Martin Annual State of the Control o	Supply Chain Manager Manager Manager Manager Manager	Car Chemical Engineer http://k20.ou.edu/engineer
Chemistry Instructor Instruct	Petroleum Refinery Operator http://k20.ou.edu/operator	\$79,950- \$164,230	\$50,130- \$163,180
\$57,780- \$169,070	\$72,490- \$171,400	\$52,920- \$107,810	\$33,750- \$91,520